Jogging d'Embourg Natation - Embourg - 8 novembre 2015 - 2,1 km

Place Dossard Nom
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117
118
131
119
107
113
145
136
151
141
135
120
146
133
150
106
125
152
127
110
102
137
129
126
105
143
134
130
116
104
142
138
148
139
144
128
123
149
108
154
153
140
132
121
155
157
124
147

LEJOLY
BINET
JOURET
PIEDBOEUF
MOUTI
GERMAY
LEFORT
DIMONT

VAN DER ELSTRAETEN

JEHAES
PIERLOT
HOUBIE
LEFORT
TINTNER
TARICCE

VAN DE CRUYS
DANGRIAUX

VAN DER ELSTRAETEN

GOIRE
MAQUET
CROMBEL
PIERLOT

VAN HESOEN
SCHUMACHER
LHOST

HERALY

VAN HECKE
DEGESVES
DEVILLE

HANZEN
TROUSSE

BASEIL

WEIS

DREZE

HERALY

GRAAS
CHOUMANE
TARICCE

MOUTI

VANDE CASTEELE
BLANDIAUX
DREZE

SERVAIS
CHOUMANE
VANDE CASTEELE
ALBORES
DANGRIAUX
MAQUET

Prénom

Noa
Amandine
Baptiste
Maxime
Yaniss
Matthias
Louise
Louisa
John
Marine
Amélie
Loic
Pauline
Guillaume
Pierre
Leon
Benjamin
Aymeric
Arnaud
Basile
Jean
Adrien
Juliette
Roméo
Perrine
Clémence
Natan
Louise
Héléne
Samie
Alexia
Clémentine
Tamara
Adam
Mathys
Maxime
Enzo
Raphaél
Samy
Julien
Mathis
Amélie
Aline
Sara
Charline
Rafael
Emilie
Aurélien

Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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Temps

00:08:26
00:08:27
00:08:49
00:09:07
00:09:15
00:09:29
00:09:30
00:09:41
00:09:42
00:09:57
00:10:03
00:10:05
00:10:11
00:10:20
00:10:22
00:10:23
00:10:34
00:10:35
00:10:36
00:10:36
00:10:37
00:10:38
00:10:46
00:11:38
00:11:43
00:11:43
00:11:57
00:12:07
00:12:18
00:12:24
00:12:42
00:12:47
00:12:53
00:13:07
00:13:08
00:13:10
00:13:12
00:13:16
00:13:55
00:14:08
00:14:09
00:14:28
00:14:32
00:14:32
00:14:40
00:15:36
00:15:45
00:18:30

Vitesse

14,9 km/h
14,9 km/h
14,3 km/h
13,8 km/h
13,6 km/h
13,3 km/h
13,3 km/h
13,0 km/h
13,0 km/h
12,7 km/h
12,5 km/h
12,5 km/h
12,4 km/h
12,2 km/h
12,2 km/h
12,1 km/h
11,9 km/h
11,9 km/h
11,9 km/h
11,9 km/h
11,9 km/h
11,8 km/h
11,7 km/h
10,8 km/h
10,8 km/h
10,8 km/h
10,5 km/h
10,4 km/h
10,2 km/h
10,2 km/h
9,9 km/h
9,9 km/h
9,8 km/h
9,6 km/h
9,6 km/h
9,6 km/h
9,5 km/h
9,5 km/h
9,1 km/h
8,9 km/h
8,9 km/h
8,7 km/h
8,7 km/h
8,7 km/h
8,6 km/h
8,1 km/h
8,0 km/h
6,8 km/h

Moyenne

00:04:01
00:04:01
00:04:12
00:04:20
00:04:24
00:04:31
00:04:31
00:04:37
00:04:37
00:04:44
00:04:47
00:04:48
00:04:51
00:04:55
00:04:56
00:04:57
00:05:02
00:05:02
00:05:03
00:05:03
00:05:03
00:05:04
00:05:08
00:05:32
00:05:35
00:05:35
00:05:41
00:05:46
00:05:51
00:05:54
00:06:03
00:06:05
00:06:08
00:06:15
00:06:15
00:06:16
00:06:17
00:06:19
00:06:38
00:06:44
00:06:44
00:06:53
00:06:55
00:06:55
00:06:59
00:07:26
00:07:30
00:08:49



